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&0 Fixing SB7E 7.1877, B F—35HTET 17 M bp. S0, 3GER, SEURKENE: F—x2H/MELF.

i, O/N pR3fE-18.5~-16.5, T/N pafE-5.78~-5.63, S/N B3 1E-5.8~-5.65, 1w f3X1E-40.3~-40, 2w 3Z7E-80, 1s pRAFE-172.5~-

171, 2s B321E-356.5~-355.5, 3s pafE-506.5~-505.5, E&RUTE-505.5, 5s pa(E-884,

FCHABR, 6s AAZFE-1055~-1048, 9s pkARX7E-1618~-1615, 1y pafE-2193~-2183, EEUIE-2192,

Spread £, 3*6s p3s7E-547, 6*12s p3zE-1140~-1137,

Days Swap (Mid) Forward(Mid) Agx\a’gp

1w 7 -40 7.2292 -0.28

2w 14 -81 7.2251 -2

™ 31 -171 7.2162 2.5

2M 64 -356 7.1976 9

3M 90 -506 7.1827 9.5

6M 182 -1053 7.1279 9

9M 310 -1616 7.0716 10

1Y 335 -2193 7.0140 16

18M 547 -3080 6.9252 80

2Y 730 -3870 6.8462 30

3Y 1095 -5000 6.7332 100

CNY CENTRAL PARITY RATE 7.1877

CLOSING SPOT RATE 7.2332

2M 3M 6M 9M 1Y

im -185.3 -335 -882.5 -1445.5 -2022
2M -149.7 -697.2 -1260.2 -1836.7
3M -547.5 -1110.5 -1687
6M -563 -1139.5
9M -576.5

Fx Swap Curve

I 2m 3m 4d4m 3 m 6m Ym 2&m S9m 10m 1lm 1y

-500
-1000
-1500

-2000

-2500

m— 1245E 11 A 220 —— R AR



X / Jason Ge

B&RA: Rafoel Wang
BR$s: rofoel wang@cfets-nex.com.cn
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